L13000171415

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

n

400314193244

2010 JUN - L AN 6: 12

J. HARRIE

të jun-4 am 10:58 i Wishing Diri Kin

Office Use Only

Former y Inden as FORMER y Inden as CORPORATE A LA RESEARCH, vo: The Bight Response at the Right Time, Every Time:	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM	
Date:6/4/18	Account#: I2000000088	
Name: KEN HOWELL		
Reference #: M101108		
Entity Name: ENLIGHTEN LUMINAIRES LLC	_	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busines	s	
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
171 Conversion	ISSUES - CALL KEN @ 518-213-0738	
	18-215-0758	
Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Fictitous Name		
Other		
Authorized Amount: \$25.00		

Signature:

٠

•

GIEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HMITED PEGISTERD MENGLAND & WALES REGISTRY SHOLD/2 6 HEVIS MARKS, 19 FL LONDON EC3A 78A +44 (0)20.3786.1090

_

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Enlighten Luminaires LLC

Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Teresa Stephenson

۰.

Contact Person Lane Powell PC Firm/Company 1420 5th Avenue, Ste. 4200 Address Scattle, WA 98101

City, State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Teresa Stephenson
 at (206)
 223-2551

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
			Conneate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E106 (07/14)

.

Articles of Conversion For Florida Limited Liability Company Into "Converted or Other Business Entity"

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

Enlighten Luminaires LLC

Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is:

Enlighten Luminaires LLC

Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"

3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Delaware (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

on May 25, 2018

(Date of organization, formation or incorporation)

and the formation document is attached (if applicable).

4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.

5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on: May 25, 2018 (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

JUN -4 AN 6: 12

Page 1 of 2

6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

Street Address:	Cogency Global Inc., 850 New Burton Road, Suite 201		
Mailing Address:	Dover, DE 19904		
	Cogency Global Inc., 850 New Burton Road, Suite 201		
	Dover, DE 19904		

7. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed th	isday	y of May	, ₂₀ <u>18</u>
Signature	ť	signed by a Member or Authorized F	Representative
Printed N	Andrew Peck	Title:	
C	ling Fee: ertified Copy: ertificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

Page 2 of 2

÷

